
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.97 447 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

30.01 446 H 24/11/18 Boston ASC 14th Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3

30.08 442 H 06/10/19 Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping Deepings 3

30.15 439 H 23/11/19 Boston ASC 15th Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3

30.30 433 H 09/06/19 Deepings SC Club Championships 2019 Deeping Deepings 4

30.46 426 H 27/01/19 Lincolnshire County Championships 2019 Grantham Deepings 2

30.74 415 F 04/05/19 South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

30.75 414 H 22/09/18 Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Deepings 2

30.83 411 H 18/11/17 Boston ASC 13th Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3

30.90 408 F 20/05/17 Tulip Open Meet 2017 Spalding Deepings 3

30.92 407 F 06/05/18 Tulip Open Meet 2018 Spalding Deepings 3

31.01 404 H 11/03/18 The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Deepings 3

31.09 401 H 11/06/17 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3

31.11 400 H 03/06/18 Deepings Club Championships 2018 Deepings LC Deepings 4

31.19 397 H 07/10/18 Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018 Deepings LC Deepings 3

31.54 384 H 03/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Deepings 2

31.56 383 F 03/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Deepings 2

31.63 380 H 09/04/17 The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Deepings 3

31.64 380 H 25/03/17 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Deepings 3

31.69 378 H 01/10/17 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017 Deeping Deepings 3

32.05 366 H 25/06/17 Deeping Club Championships Deeping Deepings 4

32.34 356 H 01/11/20 Deepings SC Market Deeping LC Deepings 0

32.54 349 H 22/10/16 Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 2

32.66 346 H 16/05/21 Deepings Market Deeping LC Deepings 0

32.69 345 H 04/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Deepings 2

33.16 330 H 19/11/16 Boston Club 12th Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3

33.55 319 H 26/11/16 Louth MeridianMeet Louth Deepings 3
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33.55 319 H 26/11/16 Louth MeridianMeet Louth Deepings 3

33.88 310 H 02/10/16 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016 Deeping Deepings 3

34.08 304 H 16/04/16 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Deepings 3

34.67 289 H 10/04/16 The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Deepings 3

34.67 289 F 01/05/16 South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016 Spalding Deepings 3

34.93 282 H 17/07/16 Deepings Club Championships 2016 Deeping Deepings 4

35.62 266 H 27/03/16 Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Deepings 3

36.05 257 H 27/02/16 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Deepings 3

36.79 242 H 21/11/15 Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet Grantham  3

37.44 229 F 03/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

37.62 226 H 19/07/15 Deeping Club Championships Peterborough  4

37.77 223 H 22/11/14 Deepings Club Championships Deepings  4

37.77 223 H 24/05/15 Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey  3

37.86 222 H 28/02/15 Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015 Grantham  3

38.69 208 H 06/12/14 Grantham Grand Prix 2014 Grantham  3

39.26 199 H 12/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

39.46 196 H 04/10/15 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015 Peterborough  3

39.55 194 H 01/11/14 Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet Louth  3

39.61 193 H 03/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham  3

40.73 178 H 05/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping  3

43.27 148 F 04/05/14 South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

44.03 141 H 06/10/13 Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013 Deepings Deepings 3

44.45 137 H 07/12/13 Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet Grantham Deepings 3

45.64 126 H 25/05/14 March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open Whittlesey Deepings 3

47.96 109 F 05/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

49.19 101 H 05/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3
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29.97 447 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

32.66 346 H 16/05/21 Deepings Market Deeping LC Deepings 0

32.34 356 H 01/11/20 Deepings SC Market Deeping LC Deepings 0

30.15 439 H 23/11/19 Boston ASC 15th Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3

30.08 442 H 06/10/19 Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping Deepings 3

30.30 433 H 09/06/19 Deepings SC Club Championships 2019 Deeping Deepings 4

30.74 415 F 04/05/19 South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

30.46 426 H 27/01/19 Lincolnshire County Championships 2019 Grantham Deepings 2

30.01 446 H 24/11/18 Boston ASC 14th Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3

31.19 397 H 07/10/18 Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018 Deepings LC Deepings 3

30.75 414 H 22/09/18 Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Deepings 2

31.11 400 H 03/06/18 Deepings Club Championships 2018 Deepings LC Deepings 4

30.92 407 F 06/05/18 Tulip Open Meet 2018 Spalding Deepings 3

31.01 404 H 11/03/18 The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Deepings 3

31.56 383 F 03/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Deepings 2

31.54 384 H 03/02/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Louth Deepings 2

30.83 411 H 18/11/17 Boston ASC 13th Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3

31.69 378 H 01/10/17 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017 Deeping Deepings 3

32.05 366 H 25/06/17 Deeping Club Championships Deeping Deepings 4

31.09 401 H 11/06/17 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3

30.90 408 F 20/05/17 Tulip Open Meet 2017 Spalding Deepings 3

31.63 380 H 09/04/17 The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Deepings 3

31.64 380 H 25/03/17 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Deepings 3

32.69 345 H 04/02/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Louth Deepings 2
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33.55 319 H 26/11/16 Louth MeridianMeet Louth Deepings 3

33.16 330 H 19/11/16 Boston Club 12th Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3

32.54 349 H 22/10/16 Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet Sheffield Deepings 2

33.88 310 H 02/10/16 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016 Deeping Deepings 3

34.93 282 H 17/07/16 Deepings Club Championships 2016 Deeping Deepings 4

34.67 289 F 01/05/16 South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016 Spalding Deepings 3

34.08 304 H 16/04/16 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Deepings 3

34.67 289 H 10/04/16 The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Deepings 3

35.62 266 H 27/03/16 Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Deepings 3

36.05 257 H 27/02/16 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Deepings 3

36.79 242 H 21/11/15 Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet Grantham  3

39.46 196 H 04/10/15 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015 Peterborough  3

37.62 226 H 19/07/15 Deeping Club Championships Peterborough  4

37.77 223 H 24/05/15 Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey  3

37.44 229 F 03/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

39.26 199 H 12/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

37.86 222 H 28/02/15 Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015 Grantham  3

39.61 193 H 03/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham  3

38.69 208 H 06/12/14 Grantham Grand Prix 2014 Grantham  3

37.77 223 H 22/11/14 Deepings Club Championships Deepings  4

39.55 194 H 01/11/14 Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet Louth  3

40.73 178 H 05/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping  3

45.64 126 H 25/05/14 March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open Whittlesey Deepings 3

43.27 148 F 04/05/14 South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

44.45 137 H 07/12/13 Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet Grantham Deepings 3

44.03 141 H 06/10/13 Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013 Deepings Deepings 3

47.96 109 F 05/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3

49.19 101 H 05/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3
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